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CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIPS January 20

Seattle
NY Giants

Washington
Tampa Bay

Pittsburgh
Tennessee

Jacksonville
San Diego

31-29
17-6

35-14
24-14

San Diego Chargers @
New England Patriots

New York Giants @
Green Bay Packers

National ConferenceAmerican Conference
Wild Card Play-offs

Green Bay
NY Giants

Seattle
Dallas

Indianapolis
Jacksonville

San Diego
New England

28-24
31-20

42-20
21-17

Divisional play-offs

Head-to head performance statistics

ROAD TO SUPER BOWL

Touchdowns
Conceded

Average

Field Goals
Conceded

Offensive yards
Conceded

3.06
2.11

1.39
0.89

337
323

4.65
2.12

1.29
0.82

411
292

2.78
2.50

1.33
1.22

308
286

3.24
1.94

1.82
1.53

373
307

Giants PackersChargers Patriots


